1
process measurement solutions
The
dry products
level control catalogue
2 3
Product
selection

programming.
See data sheet IP2031 for full details.
Ordering information
      Mains powered 24V dc powered
Wall mounting MCU901WX-A  MCU901WX-A24
Panel mounting MCU901PX-A  MCU901PX-A24
a Roxboro Group company